
Stop Cuts to Benefits

Why Cutting Benefits is Unfair

Made with Photosymbols
Licence 6669741457463



We are worried about changes to
disability benefits like PIP and
Universal Credit. These changes
might make it harder to get
benefits.

The changes the government is
planning are not fair. They will
change the lives of many people.

We are writing a letter to the Prime
Minister. The letter is from Deaf,
Disabled, or Neurodivergent
people.

Many disabled people have high
costs because they pay for support
or special equipment. Cuts will
make life harder.
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If the government makes cuts,
people who get carer's allowance
might also have less money. This is
worrying.

If the Prime Minister decides to cut
benefits, many disabled people
might not be able to pay their bills.

If these cuts happen, disabled
people and their families will
struggle more. They might lose help
for care, travel, and basic needs.

People who already have benefits
might not get more money, even if
their bills get higher.
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In the last 6 years, more disabled
people have become homeless.
This is very sad.

Many disabled people use food
banks because they can't afford
their bills. This is a big problem.

If benefit cuts happen, more people
might become homeless or not be
able to afford food.

Benefits like PIP and Universal
Credit help disabled people live and
work better. They are very
important.
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We are worried about the idea to
cut benefits. This is not just about
money, but life.

A fair society helps everyone, not
just those who can work. Everyone
deserves respect and support.

The government should think
carefully about how these cuts will
affect disabled people.

Disabled people deserve a good
life. They should not have to worry
about money and support.
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The cuts will also affect the support
some disabled people get to help
them work. This is not good.

The idea of taking these benefits
away is a bad idea and is not fair. It
is not right.

I am signing my name to show that
I want the government to change
the plans and not cut benefits.

We ask the government to stop
planning to make these cuts. It is
important for everyone.
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